
  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

JOB NAME:    City of Mena, Arkansas 
     Mena Street Sidewalk Improvements 
      
BID DATE & TIME:   February 5, 2025         2:00 P.M. 
 
COST OF PLANS & SPECS: $100.00      
 
 
Jcon, Inc. 
Brian Henley 
1167 Fern Creek Drive 
Benton, AR 72019 
bhenley@jconincorporated.com  
 
Royal Ridge Construction, LLC. 
Kyler Morgan 
1220 Commerce Ct.  
Fort Smith, AR 72908 
kmorgan@royalridge.com  
 
Contech Contractors 
PO Box 5830 
Texarkana, TX 75505 
 
Diversified Construction and Design 
Daniel Gilbert 
1808 Lorene Street 
El Dorado, AR 71730 
dgilbert@diversifiedcd.com  
 
Harris United, LLC 
Donny Ratliff 
1412 Southridge Lane 
Fort Smith, AR 72908 
donny@harrisunited.com  
 
Cove Creek Construction, Inc. 
Robert Jaymalin 
912 East Main Street 
Clarksville 
robert@covecreekconstruction.com  
 
TLS Group, Inc. 
Lawson Miracle 
13305 N. Santa Fe Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73114 
 
 

 
Western Millwright Commercial Construction 
Tom Miller 
96 Cherokee Loop Lane 
Russellville  
Miller.347@centurytel.net  
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